10 Bukit Batok Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
1
SMR Series Fiber Amplifier
1. C-band Erbium-doped Fiber Booster Amplifier
Erbium-doped fiber booster amplifier is a kind of power amplifier operating in C band. It can be used to
amplify the laser power, which is in the range of -6 ~+3dBm, to 15dBm power level or even higher, and
the maximum output power is up to 26dBm. Booster amplifier is often used to increase the emission

 Satellite/ground link
 Pulse amplification
 General purpose optical amplifier
Specifications:
YDFA Single mode
Model Pre-amp
/Amplifier
Stage Input/output
isolation (dB)
Input power
level (dBm)
Output power
(dBm)
Wavelength (nm) Optical gain
(dB)
STOL-YDFA-19-BM Amplifier 1 30 -10 to 10 19 1050-1074 25
STOL-YDFA-30-BM Amplifier 2 30 -10 to 10 30 1050-1074 40
STOL-YDFA-19-R Amplifier 1 30 -10 to 10 19 1050-1074 25
STOL-YDFA-30-R Amplifier 2 30 -10 to 10 30 1050-1074 40
STOL-YDFA-40-R Amplifier 3 30 -10 to 10 40 1050-1074 40
STOL-YDFA-45-R Amplifier 3 27 +3 to +13 45 1040-1075 45
STOL-YDFA-MSA-M Pre-amp 1 30 -40 to +5 18 1045-1070 25
Other range of wavelength is available upon request.
YDFA PM mode
Model Pre-amp

Specifications:
EYDFA Single mode
Model Pre-amp
/Amplifier Stage Number of
outputs ports
Noise
figure (dB)
Polarization mode
dispersion (ps)
Output power
(dBm)
Wavelengt
h (nm)
Optical
gain (dB)
STOL-EYDFA-PA-33-YY-R Pre-amp 2 1 to 32 5 1.0 33 1528-1564 40
STOL-EYDFA-PA-XX-YY-BM Pre-amp 2 1 to 32 5 1.0 33-37 1540-1570 35
STOL-EYDFA-XX-YY-R Amplifier 2 1 to 32 5 1.0 30-37 1537-1564 40
STOL-EYDFA-XX-YY-BM Amplifier 2 1 to 32 5 1.0 30-37 1537-1564 40
STOL-EYDFA-XX-YY-R Pre-amp 1 2, 4 5 1.0 37,40,43 1540-1570 50